[bookmark: _GoBack]State Advisory Council Members
	Name
	Affiliation
	Location
	Email Address

	Andree Deligdisch
	Great Falls Early Childhood Coalition
	Great Falls
	andreedeligdisch@gmail.com

	Anne Lawrence
	Flathead Deputy County Attorney
	Kalispell
	alawrence@flathead.mt.gov

	Erica Johnston
	CFSD Fiscal & Operations Bureau Chief
	Helena
	ejohnston@mt.gov

	Peter Bovingdon
	Attorney
	Helena
	PBovingdon@mt.com

	Brenda Schye
	Eastern Region-Hi-Line Advisory Council/Chairperson
	Fort Peck
	schye@nemont.net

	Julie Burk
	Court Improvement Coordinator
	Helena
	JBurk3@mt.gov

	Barb Burton
	Florence Crittenton
	Helena
	barbb@florencecrittenton.org

	Sarah Corbally
	CFSD Administrator
	Helena
	SCorbally@mt.gov

	Craig Campbell
	Retired Law Enforcement
	Helena
	Code3craig@bresnan.net

	Heather Denney
	Office of Public Instruction
	Helena
	HDenny@mt.gov

	Donna Huston
	The Center for Children & Families
	Billings
	donnah@forfamilies.org

	E. Wayne Phillips
	Retired Judge
	Lewistown
	Henryvipt2activscii@gmail.com

	Edith Clark
	Former Legislator
	Sweetgrass
	ejclark@northerntel.net

	Greg Daly
	Pure View Public Health
	Lewis & Clark County
	gregdaly@magicchild.org

	Joy Mariska
	Billings Area Family Violence Task Force
	Billings
	Jamariska2@gmail.com

	Joyce Funda
	CASA Executive Director
	Helena
	jfunda@casagal.org

	Kate Siegrist
	Health Services Director
	Missoula
	ksiegrist@co.missoula.mt.us

	Mark Laramore
	Centralized Intake Bureau Chief
	Helena
	MLaramore@mt.gov

	Mick Leary
	CFSD Program Bureau, Bureau Chief
	Helena
	mileary@mt.gov

	Marilyn Daumiller
	Retired Legislative Fiscal Division
	Helena
	mdaumiller@bresnan.net

	Randy Schwickert
	Attorney
	White Fish
	rschwick@cyberport.net

	Rochelle Beley
	Mental Health Therapist
	Harlowton
	rbeley@mtintouch.net

	Dana Toole
	Department of Justice
	Helena
	DToole@mt.gov

	Trudi Schmidt
	Former Legislator, Representative HD22
	Great Falls
	trudischmidt@q.com

	Eric Barnosky
	CFSD Regional Administrator,
Eastern Region
	Miles City
	ebarnosky@mt.gov

	Marti Vining
	CFSD Regional Administrator,
North Central Region
	Great Falls
	mvining@mt.gov

	Jason Larson
	CFSD Regional Administrator,
South Central Region
	Billings
	jlarson@mt.gov

	Jennifer Hoerauf
	CFSD Regional Administrator,
South Western Region
	Butte
	jhoerauf@mt.gov

	Nikki Grossberg
	CFSD Regional Administrator,
Western Region
	Missoula
	ngrossberg@mt.gov

	Randall Spaulding
	Retired District 13 Judge
	Roundup
	rspaulding@mt.gov

	Ken Holmlund
	State Legislator
	Miles City
	Rep.Ken.Holmlund@mt.gov

	Julie Fleck
	Sunburst Mental Health Clinics 
Family Concepts
	NW Montana
	Smhs.julie@gmail.com




